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M E M O R A N D U M 

 
 
 
TO:    Education Committee Members 
 
FROM:   Ken B. Moore, Executive Director 
   
DATE:  March 5, 2012 
 
RE:  2012-2013 Committee Charges 
 
This memorandum is to confirm your appointment by the Conference Executive Board Chairman 
to the Education Committee.  Johnathan Gerhardt will serve as Committee Chair.   
 
The Education Committee is assigned the following tasks for 2012-2013: 
 

• Provide oversight and review for the Executive Office on the development of ISSC 
educational materials. 

• Continue to improve and enhance Vv education.   
• Consider effective ways to communicate information to harvesters and dealers regarding 

risks associated with post harvest growth of Vibrio parahaemolyticus. 
 
 
If you are unable to participate in the activities of this Committee, please contact us at  
803-788-7559 or issc@issc.org.   Thank you for your interest and support of the ISSC and we 
look forward to working with you.  Your Committee Chairperson will be contacting you soon.   
 
 
/hjt 
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Education Committee: 
2012-2013 Last Name First Name Email Address 
    
Chair: Gerhardt Johnathan johnathan.gerhardt@state.nm.us
Members:    
 Bourgeois Susanne Susanne.straifbourgeois@la.gov
 Boyce Quincy wboyce@utah.gov
 Bott Michael Michael.bott@state.de.us
 Butler Erin ebutler@dhmh.state.md.us
 Couture Darcie Darcie.couture@att.net
 Guibeau David dguilbea@dhh.la.gov
 Halili Lisa dritausa@aol.com
 Mahan Bill bmahan@ufl.edu
 McCool Jeff jeffmccool@adph.state.al.us
 Onifade Tiffiani tiffiani_onifade@doh.state.fl.us
 Pearson Mike pearsodm@dhec.sc.gov
 Porso Rick Rick.porso@doh.wa.gov
 Posadas  Ruth ruth.posadas@dmr.state.ms.us
 Rainosek Al al.rainosek@noaa.gov
 Roberson Michael Michael.roberson@publix.com
 Rouse Debbie debbie.rouse@state.de.us
 Ruple Angela angela.ruple@noaa.gov
 Stivers Tori tstivers@uga.edu
 Sunseri Al asunseri@bellsouth.net
 Watson Ed Ed.Watson@cdelightband.net
EPA Hansel Joel hansel.joel@epa.gov
FDA Wozniak Aaron aaron.wozniak@fda.hhs.gov
FDA Glatzer Marc marc.glatzer@fda.hhs.gov
NOAA Sharp Sandra sandra.sharp@noaa.gov
CDC Silk Benjamin ekj8@CDC.GOV
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